
Illustrated Parts List

Item Part No. Part Description

- 363370 Negative Cleaner Retrofit Kit

1 701374 Fitting - elbow, with gasket, 10-32
2 700830 Fitting - barbed, 10-32 x 1/8 O.D. tube
3 700547 Screw - PPH, 6-32 x 1/2
4 700879 Tube - .175 O.D. x .078 I.D.
5 702088 Fitting - tee, barbed
6 703131 Fitting - barbed, 10-32
7 363352 Block - negative cleaner, right
8 363349 Retainer - negative cleaner block
9 700135 Washer - lock, #4 int.
10 702827 Screw - PPH, 4-40 x .188
11 363358 Filter Tray - negative cleaner
12 703133 Coupling Set - barbed (included with item #8)
13 702317 Tube - .125 O.D. x .031 wall thickness
14 363351 Block - negative cleaner, left
15 363357 Retainer - tube
16 700100 Setscrew - 4-40 x 1/4
17 363421 Bracket - flow control valve
18 703132 Fitting - elbow, barbed, 10-32
19 700863 Flow Control - air
20 701161 Nut - hex, 6-32
21 701271 Washer - lock, #6 ext.
22 701415 Screw - PPH, 6-32 x 7/8
23 701515 Fitting - “X”, barbed, 10-32, with washer
24 702304 Fitting - nipple, 10-32 hex
25 700600 Washer - lock, #6 int.
26 702020 Washer - flat, #4
- 363364 Instructions - installation (not shown)



Figure 1 — Basic Automatic Neg Cleaner

1

2

3

4

5

4
6

7

2 8
9

10 11

13

14

13

15

16

4
17

2

18
19

20

21

22

23

2

24

19

25

1

26

12

Existing
Air Line


	TOC
	Manual #363364-02
	NegCleaner Parts
	B.O.M.
	Parts Dwg.


